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PTV BUSES 
Invicta 1/Invicta 13 – Yellow Dotted Line
Invicta 2 – Purple Dotted Line
Area Bus 3/Invicta 4 – Orange Dotted Line
Invicta 5 – Light Blue Dotted Line 
Invicta 6 – Red Dotted Line
Ventura Boronia 1 Express – Green Dotted Line
Ventura Boronia 2 – Pink Dotted Line
Ventura Sassafras/Ferny Creek – Dark Blue Dotted Line 
Ventura Montrose/Olinda – Brown Dotted Line

CHARTER BUSES
Yarra Glen/Toolangi (Billanook 1) – Dark Blue Solid Line
Healesville/Badger Creek (Billanook 2) – Pink Solid Line
Mitcham (Billanook 3) – Orange Solid Line 
Rowville (Billanook 4) – Red Solid Line
Belgrave South (Billanook 5) – Light Blue Solid Line
Ferntree Gully (Billanook 6) – Green Solid Line 
The Basin/Vermont (Billanook 8) – Purple Solid Line
Eltham Bus (Billanook 9) – Yellow Solid Line
Alexandra Bus (Billanook 10) – Brown Solid Line

OTHER BUSES - Conditions Apply

Warburton Bus - Dashed black line 
Invicta 23 - Dashed grey line 

Sassafras/Ferny Creek

Montrose/Olinda

Ferntree Gully

Rowville
Belgrave South

Ventura Boronia 1
Express

Ventura Boronia 2

The Basin/ Vermont

Invicta 66

Bus times and routes can change regularly. For the most current 
information please go to www.billanook.vic.edu.au
For further information regarding transport to the College, please 
contact our Transport Co-ordinator:
Phone: 9724 1102 or email: transport@billanook.vic.edu.au

INVICTA 23
(conditions apply*)

Please contact College Transport Coordinator
regarding these routes: 9724 1102, transport@billanook.vic.edu.au)

BUS SCHEDULES

INVICTA BUS
Invicta 2 – Chirnside Park (PM Service only) 

For AM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 6
	 Times		 Bus Stops
     PM	
	 3:20pm		 Billanook College (lower green bus shelter)
	 3:25pm		 St Peter Julian Eymard, Hull Road
   3:30pm		 Manchester Road (Mooroolbark Station)
	 3:45pm		 Chirnside Park Shopping Centre
   3:55pm		 Lilydale Railway Station (on request only)    

INVICTA BUS
Invicta 5 – Croydon Station (PM Service only) 

 
	 Times		 Bus Stops
     PM	
	 3:40pm	 Billanook College
	 3:45pm	 Mooroolbark Railway Station 
	 3:55pm	 Croydon Railway Station

INVICTA BUS
Invicta 6 (AM Service only) 

For PM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 2
	 Times		 Bus Stops
     AM	
	 8:25am	� Mooroolbark Railway Station  

via Mooroolbark East Primary School
	 8:35am	 Billanook College

INVICTA BUS
Invicta 1 (AM Service only) 

For PM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 13
	 Times		 Bus Stops
     AM	
	 8:00am	 Lilydale Station
	 8:07am	 Lakeview Drive
	 8:12am	 Hull Road/Lakeview (west) Drive
	 8:21am	 Mooroolbark Railway Station
		�  (This bus then becomes Invicta Bus 6 –  

please refer to run sheet)

INVICTA BUS
Invicta 13 (PM Service only) 

For AM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 1
	 Times		 Bus Stops
     PM	
	 3:30pm	 Billanook College
	 3:41pm	 Lakeview Drive & Bella Vista Way
	 3:55pm	 Lilydale Station
	

VENTURA BUS
Ventura Sassafras/Ferny Creek 

	        Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM
	 7:45am	 4:30pm	 Upper Ferntree Gully Station	�
	 7:49am	 4:10pm	 Devils Elbow
	 7:54am	 4:05pm	 Bus Stop between School & Old Main 	
			   Road (Beauty Bend Old Road), Ferny Creek 
	 8:00am	 3:55pm	 Sassafras Shops  
	 8.05am		  Monash Avenue Olinda
	 8.20am		  Mt Dandenong Tourist Road Shops
	 8:30am	 3:35pm	 Billanook College

VENTURA BUS
Ventura Boronia 1 Express 

	        Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM
	 8:00am	 4:00pm	 Boronia Station (meets 4.07 to Belgrave)
 	 8:07am		  Corner Colchester & Jennings Roads 
			   then EXPRESS to   
	 8:20am	 3:35pm	 Billanook College

VENTURA BUS
Ventura Montrose/Olinda 

	        Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM
	 7:39am		  Upper Ferntree Gully Station
	� 8:03am	 4:10pm	 Monash Avenue 

8:12am		  Inverness Road
	 8:25am	 3:45pm	 Montrose roundabout
 	 (AM students to change to Boronia 2 bus service)  
	 8:35am	 3:40pm	  Billanook College 
	 PM service will run back down the mountain via Ridge Road 
	 (set-down only).

VENTURA BUS
Ventura Boronia 2 

	        Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM
	 8:05am	 4:25pm	 Boronia Station
	 8:10am	 4:10pm	 Alchester Village Shopping Centre
	 8:15am	 4:05pm	 Croydon Hospital, Dorset Road
	 8:25am	 3:55pm	 Kilsyth Shops, Mt Dandenong Road
	 8:30am	 3:45pm	 Cnr Montrose and Cambridge Roads 	
		  (last stop – pick up students on 688 AM ONLY)
	 8:35am	 3:40pm	 Billanook College

	 GOVERNMENT CONTRACT BUSES TO COLLEGE
	 Invicta 23 – Monbulk/Silvan
	 Martyrs Warburton Bus – �Warburton/Yarra Junction/Launching 

Place/Woori Yallock/Seville/Mt Evelyn

Please contact the College Transport Co-ordinator for further 
information regarding transport to the College

P: 9724 1102   E: transport@billanook.vic.edu.au

* Conditions apply for bus usage

INVICTA BUS
Area 3 Telebus/Invicta 4 (AM Service only) 

For PM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 4
	 Times		 Bus Stops
     AM	
	 8:15am	 Lilydale Railway Station 
   8:18am	 Lilydale Food & Convenience Store
   8:23am	 Rolling Hills Primary School
	 8:30am	 Rail Bridge (Hull Road)
   8:33am	 Grace Avenue/Carronvale Road
   8:35am	 May/Blackburn Roads
	 8:40am	 Billanook College

INVICTA BUS
Invicta 4/Area 3 Telebus (PM Service only) 

For AM service, please refer to Area 3 Telebus
	 Times		 Bus Stops
     PM	
	 3:20pm	� Billanook College (Admin carpark bus stop)  

via Taylor Road, Blackburn Road, Hull Road,  
Mooroolbark Road, Victoria Road, Beresford Road, 
Cave Hill Road	

  3:45pm	 Lilydale Railway Station
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CHARTER BUSES
BUS SCHEDULES

		BILLANOOK 1 – YARRA GLEN/TOOLANGI
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Toolangi, Chum Creek, Yarra Glen, Coldstream, Lilydale  

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 6 – FERNTREE GULLY
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Ferntree Gully, Upwey, Tecoma, Selby, Menzies Creek,  
Clematis, Emerald, Monbulk, Silvan, Mt Evelyn 

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 2 – HEALESVILLE/BADGER CREEK
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Healesville, Coldstream, Lilydale (via Maroondah Highway) 

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 3 – MITCHAM
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Mitcham, Blackburn, Donvale, Park Orchards, North Ringwood, 
Warranwood, Croydon Hills, Croydon North, Croydon

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 8 – THE BASIN/VERMONT
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College
Heathmont, Ringwood East, Kilsyth Kilsyth South, 

The Basin, Montrose, Mooroolbark 
Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 4 – ROWVILLE
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Rowville, Scoresby, Knox City, Bayswater, Croydon South, Croydon 

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 9 – ELTHAM
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Eltham, Lower Templestowe, Warrandyte, Wonga Park, Chirnside Park 

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 5 – BELGRAVE SOUTH
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Belgrave South, Belgrave, Kallista, The Patch, Monbulk, Mt Evelyn 

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

BILLANOOK 10 – ALEXANDRA
This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College

Alexandra, Acheron, Taggerty, Buxton, Narbethong – express 

Listed below are the main bus stops

       Times	 Bus Stops
     AM	   PM

Bus times and routes change regularly. For the most current information please go to www.billanook.vic.edu.au
Please contact the College Transport Co-ordinator for further information regarding transport to the College phone 9724 1102 email transport@billanook.vic.edu.au

*Conditions apply for bus usage

7:15am
7:25am
7:28am
7:29am
7:35am
7:36am
7:43am
7:52am
7:57am
8:00am
8:04am
8:07am
8:20am

4.28pm
4.21pm
4.15pm
4.11pm
4.08pm
4.06pm
4.00pm
3.52pm
3.46pm
3:44pm
3.36pm
3.33pm
3.30pm

Heather Grove & Springvale Road
Vermont South Shopping Centre
Canterbury Rd opposite/at Vermont Recreation Reserve
Canterbury Road just after Wantirna Road
Heathmont Railway Station/Heathmont Shops
Canterbury Rd  before Bedford Road/ Armstrong Rd
Canterbury Rd just after Gatwick Road/ Leighton Rd
St Bernadette’s
21 Glasgow Road
315 Sheffield Road
Montrose Town Centre
Regina Street
Billanook College

7:11am
7:15am
7:18am
7:29am
7:30am 
7:37am 
7:40am 
7:42am 
7:45am 
7:46am
7:55am 
8:02am
8:10am 
8:11am 

8:19am 
8:20am 
8:21am 
8:25am 

7:22am 
7:23am 
7:27am

7:30am
7:31am 
7:36am 
7:43am 
7:45am
7:48am 
7:53am

7:57am 
8:03am 
8:05am 
8:25am 

7:24am 
7:29am
7:30am 
7:35am
7:39am
7:46am 
7:54am 

8:10am

8:12am

8:19am 
8:25am

7.15am
7.18am
7.18pm
7.21am
7.22am
7.26am
7.30am
7.35am
7.26am
7.41am
7.46am
7.50am
7.51am
7.53am
7.54am
7.56am
7.59am
8.05am
8.08am
8.11am
8.12am
8.25am 

7.41am 
7:51am
7:54am
7.56am 
7:58am 
7:59am 
8:04am 
8:09am
8.14am 
8:30am

4:41pm 
4:37pm 
4:35pm 
4:23pm 
4:22pm 
4:16pm 
4:13pm 
4:12pm 
4:10pm 
4:08pm 
4:03pm 
3:55pm 
3:46pm 
3:45pm 
3:31pm 
3:30pm 
3:29pm 
3:28pm 
3:25pm 

4:43pm 
4.39pm 

4:34pm 
4:34pm 
4:32pm 
4:25pm 
4:21pm 
4:16pm 
4:13pm 

4:06pm 
3:58pm 
3:41pm 
3:39pm 
3:30pm

4:26pm 
4:22pm 
4:20pm 
4:12pm 
4:08pm 
4:01pm 

3:54pm 

3:42pm 

3:37pm 
3:36pm 
3:30pm

4.34pm
4.27pm
4.25pm
4.25pm
4.24pm
4.20pm
4.16pm
4.11pm
4.10pm
4.07pm
4.05pm
4.04pm
4.04pm
4.03pm
4.01pm
4.00pm
3.55pm
3.50pm
3.48pm
3.47pm
3.41pm
3.30pm 

4:32pm 
4:20pm 
4:14pm 
4.10pm 
4:06pm 
4:01pm 
3:52pm 
3:42pm 
3:38pm 
3:30pm

Glenwood Drive
Forestry Department
Toolangi CFA
752 Healesville-Kinglake Road
Outside Chum Creek Primary School
Cnr Healesville-Yarra Glen & Healesville-Kinglake Rds
Old Healesville Road
Long Gully Road
Paul’s Lane
Tarrawarra Road
Anzac Avenue Firestation
Melba Hway near McIntyre Lane
Maroondah Highway (Tudor Village)
Maroondah Highway (Coates Hire)
Hull Road at Lakeview Drive (PM only)
Worcester Street
Adventist Academy
Thomas Crescent
Billanook College

Old Fernshaw Road & Maroondah Hwy
Farnham Road
Cnr Chalet & Don Roads
Gravel pull in before Don Road
Badger Creek Road (bottom of Fauna Ave)
Cnr Chalet & Badger Creek Roads
River Street (behind Coles)
Crowley & Lalors Roads
Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Airlie Road
Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Hill Road
Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Spring Lane
Maroondah Hwy & Tarrawarra Service Road
Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Killara Road
Lilydale Squash Courts
102 Swansea Road
Billanook College

Cnr Napoleon Road & Sovereign Crest
26 Rosewood Boulevard (top)
Rosewood Boulevard (bottom)
Kelletts Road & St Lawrance Way
Fulham Road, Rowville Comm. Centre
Opposite Knox Police/ outside Knox Police
High St Bus stop, before 7/11
Cnr Scoresby & Browning Roads
Bayswater Road before Eastfield Road
Cnr Mt Dandenong & Norton Roads
Cnr Bayswater & Mt Dandenong Roads
Stop outside 7/11
Hawthory Road (1st stop)/Lomond Ave
Billanook College

Whitehorse Road service station
Surrey Road - Opp. Blackburn Primary School
Fir Street
Outside Millward Retirement Village
Doncaster Road outside Vet Clinic
Mitcham & Springvale Roads - near service station
Park & Heads Roads
Park & Knees Roads
Park Road & Dalry Avenue
Cnr Oban & Warrandyte Roads
Quambee Reserve
Opp. Leena Court
Cnr Bemboka & Warranwood Roads
Cnr Narr-Maen & Croydon Hills Drive
Peachwood Place
Outside Good Shepherd Primary School
Opp. Yarra Road Primary School
Cnr Exeter & Lyons Roads
Dorset & Golf Links Road
Newhaven Lane
Kincumber Drive
Billanook College

Mt Morton Rd, PTV stop near Lockwood Rd
Belgrave Railway Station
Kallista Township, Church Street
Cnr Kallista-Emerald and Grantulla Roads
The Patch Shops
Cnr O’Connors & The Patch Roads
Cnr Monbulk-Silvan & Old Emerald Roads
Joy Avenue
Hawkins Road bus stop
Billanook College

7:25am 
7:27am
7:31am 
7:40am 
7:41am
7:4am
7:59am
8:00am
8:14am
8:17am 
8:25am

4:36pm 
4:34pm 
4:30pm 
4:19pm 
4:16pm 
4:07pm 
3:58pm 
3:55pm 
3:40pm 
3:37pm 
3:30pm

Forest Road
Upper Ferntree Gully Railway Station
Opp. Upwey Railway Station
Selby Store, Charles Street
Hermans Corner
Pet Shop, Emerald-Monbulk Rd Emerald Com Centre
David Hill & Rankins Roads
Bus stop opposite Safeway
Mt Evelyn CFA
Hawkins Road
Billanook College

7:30am

7:33am 
7:40am 
7:47am 
7:58am 
8:06am 
8:09am 
8:11am 
8:11am

8:15am 
8:21am

8:22am

8:25am 
8:31am

4.20pm 

4:09pm 
4:04pm 
4:00pm 
3:50pm 
3:48pm 
3:43pm 

3:42pm 
3:40pm 

3:35pm 

3:33pm 
3:30pm 
3:25pm 

Alistair Knox Park
Pitt Street
Eltham Station
Brenda & Research-Warrandyte Roads
Stony Creek & Research-Warrandyte Roads
Warrandyte Bridge
Jumping Creek & Dudley Roads
Homestead & Brushy Park Roads
Brushy Park & Blacksprings Roads
Blacksprings Road opp. Regency Rise
Blacksprings Road & Stanley Street
Vista Drive
Manchester Road & Batterbee Drive
Manchester & Fletcher Roads
Outside Mooroolbark College
Manchester Road & Kalimna Street
Mooroolbark Station
Billanook College

7:00am 
7:08am 
7:14am 
7:18am 
7:23am
7:32am
8:25am 

4:55pm
4:47pm
4:45pm
4:37pm
4:32pm
4:23pm
3:30pm

Alexandra Library
Connelly’s Creek Road
Taggerty V/Line
Clearview Court
Buxton V/Line
Narbethong
Billanook College


