

PTV BUSES

- Invicta 1/Invicta 13 Yellow Dotted Line
- Invicta 2 Purple Dotted Line
- Area Bus 3/Invicta 4 Orange Dotted Line Invicta 5 - Light Blue Dotted Line
- Invicta 6 Red Dotted Line
- Ventura Boronia 1 Express Green Dotted Line
- Ventura Boronia 2 Pink Dotted Line
- Ventura Sassafras/Ferny Creek Dark Blue Dotted Line
- Ventura Montrose/Olinda Brown Dotted Line

CHARTER BUSES

- Yarra Glen/Toolangi (Billanook 1) Dark Blue Solid Line Healesville/Badger Creek (Billanook 2) - Pink Solid Line
- Mitcham (Billanook 3) Orange Solid Line
- Rowville (Billanook 4) Red Solid Line
- Belgrave South (Billanook 5) Light Blue Solid Line
- Ferntree Gully (Billanook 6) Green Solid Line
- The Basin/Vermont (Billanook 8) Purple Solid Line
- Eltham Bus (Billanook 9) Yellow Solid Line
- ------- Alexandra Bus (Billanook 10) Brown Solid Line

OTHER BUSES - Conditions Apply

Please contact College Transport Coordinator regarding these routes: 9724 1102, transport@billanook.vic.edu.au)

-- Warburton Bus - Dashed black line ---------- Invicta 23 - Dashed grey line

Bus times and routes can change regularly. For the most current information please go to www.billanook.vic.edu.au For further information regarding transport to the College, please contact our Transport Co-ordinator: Phone: 9724 1102 or email: transport@billanook.vic.edu.au

Billanook College

INVICTA BUS Invicta 2 – Chirnside Park (PM Service only) For AM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 6		<u>INVICTA BUS</u> Area 3 Telebus/Invicta 4 (AM Service only) For PM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 4			INVICTA BUS Invicta 4/Area 3 Telebus (PM Service only) For AM service, please refer to Area 3 Telebus		
<u>Times</u> PM	<u>Bus Stops</u>	<u>Times</u> AM	Bus Stops	Times PM	Bus Stops		
3:20pm 3:25pm 3:30pm 3:45pm 3:55pm	Billanook College (lower green bus shelter) St Peter Julian Eymard, Hull Road Manchester Road (Mooroolbark Station) Chirnside Park Shopping Centre Lilydale Railway Station (on request only)	8:15am 8:18am 8:23am 8:30am 8:33am 8:35am 8:35am 8:40am	Lilydale Railway Station Lilydale Food & Convenience Store Rolling Hills Primary School Rail Bridge (Hull Road) Grace Avenue/Carronvale Road May/Blackburn Roads Billanook College	3:20pm 3:45pm	Billanook College (Admin carpark bus stop) via Taylor Road, Blackburn Road, Hull Road, Mooroolbark Road, Victoria Road, Beresford Road, Cave Hill Road Lilydale Railway Station		

INVICTA BUS		INVICTA BUS			INVICTA BUS		
Invicta 5 – Croydon Station (PM Service only)		Invicta 6 (AM Service only) For PM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 2		Invicta 1 (AM Service only) For PM service, please refer to Invicta Bus 13			
	Times Bus Sto PM	ops	<u>Times</u> AM	Bus Stops	<u>Times</u> AM	Bus Stops	
	3:40pm Billanook 3:45pm Mooroolb 3:55pm Croydon	ark Railway Station	8:25am 8:35am	Mooroolbark Railway Station via Mooroolbark East Primary School Billanook College	8:00am 8:07am 8:12am 8:21am	Lilydale Station Lakeview Drive Hull Road/Lakeview (west) Drive Mooroolbark Railway Station (This bus then becomes Invicta Bus 6 – please refer to run sheet)	

INVICTA BUS					<u>VENTURA BUS</u>			
Invicta 13 (PM Service only)				Ventura Boronia 1 Express				
		M service, please refer to Invicta Bus 1 <u>Bus Stops</u>		<u>Tir</u> AM	<u>nes</u> PM	Bus Stops		
	PM 3:30pm 3:41pm	Billanook College Lakeview Drive & Bella Vista Way		8:00am 8:07am	4:00pm	Boronia Station (meets 4.07 Corner Colchester & Jenning then EXPRESS to		
	3:55pm	Lilydale Station		8:20am	3:35pm	Billanook College		

	VENTURA BUS ura Sassafras/Ferny Creek	VENTURA E Ventura Montros			
<u>Times</u> AM PM	<u>Bus Stops</u>	<u>Time</u> AM	<u>es</u> PM	Bus Stops	
7:45am 4:30pm 7:49am 4:10pm 7:54am 4:05pm 8:00am 3:55pm 8:20am 8:30am 3:35pm	Upper Ferntree Gully Station Devils Elbow Bus Stop between School & Old Main Road (Beauty Bend Old Road), Ferny Creek Sassafras Shops Monash Avenue Olinda Mt Dandenong Tourist Road Shops Billanook College	7:39am 8:03am 8:12am 8:25am (AM stude 8:35am	4:10pm 3:45pm ents to cha 3:40pm e will run	ange to Boronia 2	

BUS SCHEDULES PTV (PUBLIC TRANSPORT VICTORIA) BUSES

7 to Belgrave) ngs Roads

<u>VENTURA BUS</u>

		Ventura Boronia 2	
Tin	nes	Bus Stops	
AM	PM		
8:05am	4:25pm	Boronia Station	
8:10am	4:10pm	Alchester Village Shopping Centre	
8:15am	4:05pm	Croydon Hospital, Dorset Road	
8:25am	3:55pm	Kilsyth Shops, Mt Dandenong Road	
8:30am	3:45pm	Cnr Montrose and Cambridge Roads	
	(last stop	- pick up students on 688 AM ONLY)	
8:35am	3:40pm	Billanook College	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		

BUS

se/Olinda

e Gully Station dabout a 2 bus service) ege mountain via Ridge Road

GOVERNMENT CONTRACT BUSES TO COLLEGE

Invicta 23 - Monbulk/Silvan Martyrs Warburton Bus - Warburton/Yarra Junction/Launching Place/Woori Yallock/Seville/Mt Evelyn

Please contact the College Transport Co-ordinator for further information regarding transport to the College

P: 9724 1102 E: transport@billanook.vic.edu.au

* Conditions apply for bus usage

Billanook College

BILLANOOK 1 – YARRA GLEN/TOOLANGI This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Toolangi, Chum Creek, Yarra Glen, Coldstream, Lilydale Listed below are the main bus stops Bus Stops AM PM 7:11am 4:41pm Glenwood Drive 7:15am 4:37pm Forestry Department 7:18am 4:35pm Toolangi CFA 7:29am 4:23pm 752 Healesville-Kinglake Road 7:30am 4:22pm Outside Chum Creek Primary School 7:37am 4:16pm Cnr Healesville-Yarra Glen & Healesville-Kinglake Rds 7:40am 4:13pm Old Healesville Road 7:45am 4:10pm Paul's Lane 7:46am 4:03pm Tarrawarra Road 7:55am 3:55pm Melba Hway near McIntyre Lane 8:02am 3:55pm Melba Hway near McIntyre Lane 8:11am 3:45pm Marcondah Highway (Coates Hire) 3:31pm Hull Road at Lakeview Drive (PM only) 8:19am 3:30pm Worcester Street 8:20am 3:29pm Adventist Academy <td< th=""><th>BILLANOOK 2 – HEALESVILLE/BADGER CREEK Trise travels through the following suburbs to Billanook Cotlege Late travels through the following suburbs to Billanook Cotlege Late coldstream, Lilydale (via Maroondah Highway) Late below are the main bus stops Times Bus Stops 222am 4:43pm Old Fernshaw Road & Maroondah Hwy 7:23am 4:39pm Farnham Road 7:27am Cnr Chalet & Don Roads 4:34pm Gravel pull in before Don Road 7:30am 4:34pm Badger Creek Road (bottom of Fauna Ave) 7:31am 4:32pm Cnr Chalet & Badger Creek Roads 7:36am 4:25pm River Street (behind Coles) 7:45am 4:16pm Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Airlie Road 7:45am 4:16pm Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Spring Lane 4:06pm Maroondah Hwy & Killara Road 1:05am 7:57am 3:58pm Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Killara Road 8:05am 3:30pm 102 Swansea Road 8:05am 3:30pm Billanook College</th><th>BILLANOOK 3 – MITCHAM This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Mitcham, Blackburn, Donvale, Park Orchards, North Ringwood, Warranwood, Croydon Hills, Croydon North, Croydon Listed below are the main bus stops Immes Bus Stops MM PM 7.15am 4.34pm Whitehorse Road service station 7.18am 4.27pm Surrey Road - Opp. Blackburn Primary School 7.18pm 4.25pm Fir Street 7.21am 4.25pm Outside Millward Retirement Village 7.26am 4.20pm Mitcham & Springvale Roads - near service station 7.30am 4.16pm Park & Heads Roads 7.35am 4.10pm Park & Knees Roads 7.46am 4.05pm Quambee Reserve 7.50am 4.04pm Opr. Leena Court 7.51am 4.04pm Orn Eemboka & Warranwood Roads 7.35am 4.00pm Outside Good Shepherd Primary School 7.54am 4.01pm Peachwood Place 7.56am 4.00pm Opp. Yarra Road Primary School 7.56am 3.50pm Opp. Yarra Road Primary School 7.56am</th><th>BILLANOOK 4 – ROWVILLE Tis bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Constant of the following suburbs to Billanook College Listed below are the main bus stops Listed below are the main bus stops M PM 7:24am 4:26pm Cnr Napoleon Road & Sovereign Crest 7:29am 4:22pm 26 Rosewood Boulevard (top) 7:30am 4:20pm Rosewood Boulevard (bottom) 7:35am 4:12pm Kelletts Road & St Lawrance Way 7:39am 4:08pm Fulham Road, Rowville Comm. Centre 7:46am 4:01pm Opposite Knox Police/ outside Knox Police 7:54am High St Bus stop, before 7/11 3:54pm 3:54pm Cnr Scoresby & Browning Roads 3:42pm 8:10am Bayswater Road before Eastfield Road 3:42pm 3:37pm Stop outside 7/11 3:36pm 8:12am Cnr Bayswater & Mt Dandenong Roads 3:37pm 8:25a</th><th>BILLANOOK 5 – BELGRAVE SOUTH This bus travets through the following suburbs to Billanook College Belgrave, Kallista, The Patch, Monbulk, Mt Evelyn Listed below are the main bus stops Times Bus Stops M PM 7.41am 4:32pm Mt Morton Rd, PTV stop near Lockwood Rd 7:51am 4:20pm Belgrave Railway Station 7:54am 4:14pm Kallista Township, Church Street 7.56am 4.10pm Cnr Kallista-Emerald and Grantulla Roads 7:59am 4:01pm Cnr O'Connors & The Patch Roads 8:04am 3:52pm Cnr Monbulk-Silvan & Old Emerald Roads 8:09am 3:42pm Joy Avenue 8:14am 3:38pm Hawkins Road bus stop 8:30am 3:30pm Billanook College</th></td<>	BILLANOOK 2 – HEALESVILLE/BADGER CREEK Trise travels through the following suburbs to Billanook Cotlege Late travels through the following suburbs to Billanook Cotlege Late coldstream, Lilydale (via Maroondah Highway) Late below are the main bus stops Times Bus Stops 222am 4:43pm Old Fernshaw Road & Maroondah Hwy 7:23am 4:39pm Farnham Road 7:27am Cnr Chalet & Don Roads 4:34pm Gravel pull in before Don Road 7:30am 4:34pm Badger Creek Road (bottom of Fauna Ave) 7:31am 4:32pm Cnr Chalet & Badger Creek Roads 7:36am 4:25pm River Street (behind Coles) 7:45am 4:16pm Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Airlie Road 7:45am 4:16pm Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Spring Lane 4:06pm Maroondah Hwy & Killara Road 1:05am 7:57am 3:58pm Cnr Maroondah Hwy & Killara Road 8:05am 3:30pm 102 Swansea Road 8:05am 3:30pm Billanook College	BILLANOOK 3 – MITCHAM This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Mitcham, Blackburn, Donvale, Park Orchards, North Ringwood, Warranwood, Croydon Hills, Croydon North, Croydon Listed below are the main bus stops Immes Bus Stops MM PM 7.15am 4.34pm Whitehorse Road service station 7.18am 4.27pm Surrey Road - Opp. Blackburn Primary School 7.18pm 4.25pm Fir Street 7.21am 4.25pm Outside Millward Retirement Village 7.26am 4.20pm Mitcham & Springvale Roads - near service station 7.30am 4.16pm Park & Heads Roads 7.35am 4.10pm Park & Knees Roads 7.46am 4.05pm Quambee Reserve 7.50am 4.04pm Opr. Leena Court 7.51am 4.04pm Orn Eemboka & Warranwood Roads 7.35am 4.00pm Outside Good Shepherd Primary School 7.54am 4.01pm Peachwood Place 7.56am 4.00pm Opp. Yarra Road Primary School 7.56am 3.50pm Opp. Yarra Road Primary School 7.56am	BILLANOOK 4 – ROWVILLE Tis bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Constant of the following suburbs to Billanook College Listed below are the main bus stops Listed below are the main bus stops M PM 7:24am 4:26pm Cnr Napoleon Road & Sovereign Crest 7:29am 4:22pm 26 Rosewood Boulevard (top) 7:30am 4:20pm Rosewood Boulevard (bottom) 7:35am 4:12pm Kelletts Road & St Lawrance Way 7:39am 4:08pm Fulham Road, Rowville Comm. Centre 7:46am 4:01pm Opposite Knox Police/ outside Knox Police 7:54am High St Bus stop, before 7/11 3:54pm 3:54pm Cnr Scoresby & Browning Roads 3:42pm 8:10am Bayswater Road before Eastfield Road 3:42pm 3:37pm Stop outside 7/11 3:36pm 8:12am Cnr Bayswater & Mt Dandenong Roads 3:37pm 8:25a	BILLANOOK 5 – BELGRAVE SOUTH This bus travets through the following suburbs to Billanook College Belgrave, Kallista, The Patch, Monbulk, Mt Evelyn Listed below are the main bus stops Times Bus Stops M PM 7.41am 4:32pm Mt Morton Rd, PTV stop near Lockwood Rd 7:51am 4:20pm Belgrave Railway Station 7:54am 4:14pm Kallista Township, Church Street 7.56am 4.10pm Cnr Kallista-Emerald and Grantulla Roads 7:59am 4:01pm Cnr O'Connors & The Patch Roads 8:04am 3:52pm Cnr Monbulk-Silvan & Old Emerald Roads 8:09am 3:42pm Joy Avenue 8:14am 3:38pm Hawkins Road bus stop 8:30am 3:30pm Billanook College
BILLANOOK 6 – FERNTREE GULLY This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Ferntree Gully, Upwey, Tecoma, Selby, Menzies Creek, Clematis, Emerald, Monbulk, Silvan, Mt Evelyn Listed below are the main bus stops Times Bus Stops AM PM	BILLANOOK 8 – THE BASIN/VERMONT This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Heathmont, Ringwood East, Kilsyth Kilsyth South, The Basin, Montrose, Mooroolbark Listed below are the main bus stops <u>Times</u> <u>Bus Stops</u> AM PM	BILLANOOK 9 – ELTHAM This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Eltham, Lower Templestowe, Warrandyte, Wonga Park, Chirnside Park Listed below are the main bus stops Listed below are the main bus stops <u>Times</u> Bus Stops AM PM	BILLANOOK 10 – ALEXANDRA This bus travels through the following suburbs to Billanook College Alexandra, Acheron, Taggerty, Buxton, Narbethong – express Listed below are the main bus stops Times Bus Stops AM PM	
7:25am4:36pmForest Road7:27am4:34pmUpper Ferntree Gully Railway Station7:31am4:30pmOpp. Upwey Railway Station7:40am4:19pmSelby Store, Charles Street7:41am4:16pmHermans Corner7:4am4:07pmPet Shop, Emerald-Monbulk Rd Emerald Com Centre7:59am3:58pmDavid Hill & Rankins Roads8:00am3:55pmBus stop opposite Safeway8:14am3:40pmMt Evelyn CFA8:17am3:37pmHawkins Road8:25am3:30pmBillanook College	7:15am4.28pmHeather Grove & Springvale Road7:25am4.21pmVermont South Shopping Centre7:28am4.15pmCanterbury Rd opposite/at Vermont Recreation Reserve7:29am4.11pmCanterbury Road just after Wantima Road7:35am4.08pmHeathmont Railway Station/Heathmont Shops7:36am4.06pmCanterbury Rd before Bedford Road/ Armstrong Rd7:43am4.00pmCanterbury Rd just after Gatwick Road/ Leighton Rd7:52am3.52pmSt Bernadette's7:57am3.46pm21 Glasgow Road8:00am3:44pm315 Sheffield Road8:07am3.33pmRegina Street8:20am3.30pmBillanook College	7:30amAlistair Knox Park Pitt Street7:33amPitt Street Eltham Station7:40am4:09pm7:40am4:09pm8:05amStony Creek & Research-Warrandyte Roads7:47am4:04pm8:06am3:50pm3:50pmJumping Creek & Dudley Roads8:09am3:48pm8:11amBlacksprings Road opp. Regency Rise Blacksprings Road & Stanley Street8:15am3:40pm8:21amManchester Road & Batterbee Drive 3:35pm8:22amOutside Mooroolbark College 3:30pm8:25am3:30pm8:31am3:25pmBilanook College	7:00am4:55pmAlexandra Library7:08am4:47pmConnelly's Creek Road7:14am4:45pmTaggerty V/Line7:18am4:37pmClearview Court7:23am4:32pmBuxton V/Line7:32am4:23pmNarbethong8:25am3:30pmBillanook College	

BUS SCHEDULES CHARTER BUSES